FOR COUPLES DURATION

SPLENDID ELAZEN 150 min
JOURNEY

(Hdirrem Sultan Hammam
Treatment 50 min,
Mediterranean Aromatherapy
Massage 50 min,

Casmara Mask, Jacuzzi)

SERENITY OASIS
(Elazen Holystic Ritual, Jacuzzi)

EXCLUSIVE SERVICES

SPA TREATMENTS IN THE VILLA
EXTRA (Per Person Fee)

SPA TREATMENTS IN THE BEACH
SUITE EXTRA (Per Person Fee)

SPA TREATMENTS IN THE GRAND
SUITE EXTRA (Per Person Fee)

SPA TREATMENTS IN THE
GARDEN SUITE EXTRA (Per Person Fee)

SPA TREATMENTS IN THE TUGRA
HAMMAM SUIT EXTRA
(Per Person Fee)

GARDEN JACUZZI 30/50 min
Maximum 2 Person (Unit Price)

INDOOR JACUZZI 30/50 min
Maximum 2 Person (Unit Price)

GRAND SUITE 60 min
(Sauna, Hammam, Jacuzzi-Pool)
Maximum 2 Person (Unit Price)

TUGRA HAMMAM SUITE 60 min
(Sauna, Hammam, Steam Bath)
Maximum 6 Person (Unit Price)

75/120 €

70/100 €

220 €

%
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ELAZEN SPA & WELLNESS MENU

FACIAL RITUALS

HYALU-PROCOLLAGENE TREATMENT
- By THALGO

SILICIUM SUPER LIFT
- By THALGO

75.15. SUPERIOR FACE RITUAL

- By VAGHEGG!

|

NTENSE ANTI AGING TREATMENT
- By VAGHEGG!

LIME VITAMIN C
- By VAGHEGG!

REHYDRA FACE RITUAL
- By VAGHEGG!

EMOZIONI PLUS
- By VAGHEGG!

SOURCE MARINE TREATMENT
- By THALGO

75.15. EYES TOUCH CARE
- By VAGHEGG!

CASMARA PEEL OFF MASK
COLLECTION

SIGNATURE BODY
TREATMENTS & PEELINGS
& WRAPS

FUOCO LUXURY BODY SCULPTING
RITUAL - By VAGHEGGI

SINECELL REDUCING MUD
TREATMENT - By VAGHEGG!

DURATION

75 min

75 min

75 min

50 min

50 min

50 min

50 min

50 min

35 min

25 min

75 min

75 min

PRICE

250 €

250 €

230 €

180 €

180 €

170 €

160 €

140 €

75€

50 €

220€

170 €

CAVIAR, MACADEMIA DEEP
MOISTURIZING RITUAL
- By NATURAL SECRET

GREEN TEA DETOX RITUAL
- By NATURAL SECRET

BAOBAB REBORN RITUAL
- By NATURAL SECRET

CELLULITE ALGAE WRAP
- By NATURAL SECRET

MACADEMIA, GREEN TEA,
BAOBAB, CAVIAR MASK

- By NATURAL SECRET
MACADEMIA, GREEN TEA,
BAOBAB, CAVIAR PEELING
- By NATURAL SECRET
PRESSOTHERAPY

OZON SAUNA

AYURVEDA HOLISTIC
RITUALS

SHIROABHYANGA
ABHYANGA
SHIRODHARA

INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE

AUTHENTIC ASIAN
COLLECTION

LOMI LOMI NUI MASSAGE
TRADITIONAL THAI MASSAGE
ASIAN DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE
THAI AROMA MASSAGE

TRADITIONAL BALI MASSAGE

DURATION PRICE
75 min 170 €
75 min 160 €
75 min 160 €
50 min 120 €
25 min 80 €
25 min 80 €
30 min 80 €
30 min 80 €
75 min 200 €
50 min 150 €
45 min 140 €
30 min 90 €
75 min 170 €
75 min 180 €

50/75 min 140 €/180 €
50/75 min 120 €/150 €

50/75 min 130 €/160 €

HEALING MASSAGES
ELAZEN HOLISTIC RITUAL

HOT STONE MASSAGE
REMEDIAL MASSAGE
MEDITERRANIAN AROMATHERAPY
SWEDISH MASSAGE

FOOT REFLEXOLOGIE

SPORT MASSAGE

CELLULITE MASSAGE

LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE MASSAGE
PREGNANT MASSAGE

BACK MASSAGE

FACELIFT MASSAGE

SHINING PRINCESS & PRINCE
(4 to 12 years)

TRADITIONAL TURKISH
HAMMAM RITUALS

AB'I HAYAT HOLISTIC
HAMMAM RITUAL

DURATION
75/90 min
75 min
50/75 min
50/75 min
50/75 min
30/50 min
50 min

50 min

50 min

50 min

30 min

20 min

30 min

75 min

(Peeling & Foam Massage with Authentic

Mediterranean Lavander Products,

Traditional Turkish Clay Mask, Holistic Body

Mask, Special Hand & Foot Massage)

ELAZEN HAMMAM RITUAL
(Peeling & Foam Massage,

Traditional Turkish Clay Mask)

HURREM SULTAN HAMMAM
TREATMENT
(Peeling & Foam Massage)

ZEVK'I SEFA HAMMAM

(Peeling or Foam Massage)

60 min

50 min

30 min

PRICE

180 €/225 €
170 €

140 €/200 €
120 €/150 €
110€/140 €
75€/110 €
130€
130€
130€
130€

80 €

75€

70€

170 €

130 €

110 €

80 €



